eaﬁmwm AXE 3 D 32 (COD. 00918690)

L.
f o
B ( o
" ____—_-_-_-_; b
B
0 ‘“‘\..‘_‘“‘HR /.r
= 3 1 :
— b t;,
) R
Pos. Codice Descrizione Prezzz Note

F39842770 KIT FIANCO DX.7"Lej"(3110L780
F39842740 KIT FIANCO DX.6"Lej"(3110L770
F39842710 KIT FIANCO DX.5"Lej"(3110L760
F39842680 KIT FIANCO DX.4"Lej"(3110L750

) - AXE 3D 90
( )- AXE 3D 74
( ) - AXE 3D 59
( )- AXE 3D 45
F39842600 KIT FIANCO DX.3"Lej"(3110L740) - AXE 3 D 32
F39842690 KIT FIANCO SX.4"Lej"(3110L800) - AXE 3 D 45
F39842780 KIT FIANCO SX.7"Lej"(3110L830) - AXE 3 D 90
F39842750 KIT FIANCO SX.6"Lej"(3110L820) - AXE 3 D 74
F39842720 KIT FIANCO SX.5"Lej"(3110L810) - AXE 3 D 59
F39842610 KIT FIANCO SX.3"Lej"(3110L790) - AXE 3 D 32
F39842620 KIT PANNELLO A."Lam"(3110L850)
F39842790 KIT COPERCHIO 7"LEJ"(3110L900) - AXE 3 D 90
F39842760 KIT COPERCHIO 6"LEJ"(3110L890) - AXE 3 D 74
F39842730 KIT COPERCHIO 5"LEJ"(3110L884) - AXE 3 D 59
F39842700 KIT COPERCHIO 4"LEJ"(3110L870) - AXE 3 D 45
F39842630 KIT COPERCHIO 3"LEJ"(3110L860) - AXE 3 D 32
F39841000 KIT PARETE P.FM.ILJ3(3110G891)

G & A A B B ONMNMDMDMDDNMNDN= = 2 a2



eaﬁmqém AXE 3 D 32 (COD. 00918690)

Prezzo
€

Pos. Codice Descrizione Note

6 F39842640 KIT PORTELLINO "LEJ"(35014680)

7 F39842650 KIT COVER VERDE"Lam"(35014721)
8 F39842661 KIT CRUSC. DIG.SER. (35015160)

9 F39842670 KIT MEMBRANE+VETRINO FM.IL

10 F39826983 KIT CENTRALINA EL. (36508143)

11 F39837120 KIT SCHEDA EL.DSP08 (38323560)
12 F39826690 KIT SONDA TEMP.DP. (36200050)
13 F39842440 KIT CAVO FLAT.L.240 (36003750)



ﬂ: s E T
A T EREA

Pos.

14
15
16
17
18
18
18
18
18
19
20
21
22
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
27
27
27

Codice Descrizione

F39839330 KIT ELEM.ANT. (39441050)
F39839340 KIT ELEM.INT. (39441060)
F39839350 KIT ELEM.POST. (39441070)
F39813670 KIT BICONO (34204000)
F39826630 KIT TIRANTI M10X250 (34403010)
F39826640 KIT TIRANTI M10X340 (34400910)
F39826670 KIT TIRANTI M10X650 (34403580) -
F39826660 KIT TIRANTI M10X540 (34400930) -
F39826650 KIT TIRANTI M10X440 (34400920) -
F39826680 KIT TRASD.PRESS.3/8"(36402250)
F39826700 KIT GUAINA 1"X250 (33400270)
F39809010 KIT RUBIN.1/2" (36900700)

F39839580 KIT PORTA BRUC.D.125(38009090) - AXE 3 D 90
F39839360 KIT PORTA BRUC.D.110(38009080) - AXE 3 D 32+AXE 3 D 74

F39814960 KIT SPIONCINO PORTA (34012020)
F39839370 KIT ISOL. PORTA BRUC. BSG24
F39831610 KIT TRECCIA 13,5X340(55049113)
F39839380 KIT CERN.PORTA G3G (34403980)
F39839950 KIT TURBOL.FUMI 6EL.(33101090) -
F39839930 KIT TURBOL.FUMI 4EL.(33101070) -
F39839920 KIT TURBOL.FUMI 3EL.(33101060) -
F39839940 KIT TURBOL.FUMI 5EL.(33101080) -
F39839960 KIT TURBOL.FUMI 7EL.(33101100) -

AXE 3D 90
AXE3D 74
AXE 3 D 59

AXE3D 74
AXE 3D 45
AXE 3D 32
AXE 3D 59
AXE 3D 90

Prezzo
€

AXE 3 D 32 (COD. 00918690)

Note



AXE 3 D 32 (COD. 00918690)

ﬂ: 5 E T
A T EREA

Note

Prezzo

Pos. Codice Descrizione

- AXE 3 D 32+AXE 3 D 59

28 F39839970 KIT DEFL.FUMI BSG24 (32916600)





